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32/1000 Box Profile Sheets Manufactured To Length

GRP Roof Lights/Translucent Sheets

32/1000 Box Profile

34/1000 Box Profile

13/3 Corrugated Profile

PVC Plastisol coated (Leathergrain finish) 

PVC Plastisol coated (Leathergrain finish)

Polyester Paint coated 

Polyester Paint coated

Galvanised Sheets 

Galvanised Sheets

8oz GRP Roof Lights, grade SAB3.  
Stock sizes: 2500mm, 3000mm, 3500mm, 4000mm, 4500mm, 5000mm 

Price £/Ft  
Run Ex VAT

Price £/Ft  
Run Ex VAT

Thickness

Thickness

Price £/Metre Run 
Inc VAT

Price £/Metre Run 
Inc VAT

Price £/Ft  
Run Inc VAT

Price £/Ft  
Run Inc VAT

Weight Kg/ 
Metre Run

Weight Kg/ 
Metre Run

Price £/Metre Run 
Ex VAT

Price £/Metre Run 
Ex VAT

£4.50 £5.39 £14.75 £17.701.5mm

£3.41

£3.41

£3.41

£4.42

£4.42

£4.42

£4.09

£4.09

£4.09

£5.30

£5.30

£5.30

£11.20

£11.20

£11.20

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£17.40

£17.40

£17.40

0.5mm 5.90kg

6.68kg

6.28kg

£2.42

£2.42

£2.42

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£9.54

£9.54

£9.54

0.5mm 4.90kg

£2.42

£2.42

£2.42

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£9.54

£9.54

£9.54

0.5mm 4.90kg

0.7mm

£3.17

£3.17

£3.17

£3.80

£3.80

£3.80

£10.40

£10.40

£10.40

£12.48

£12.48

£12.48

0.7mm 6kg

£3.17

£3.17

£3.17

£3.80

£3.80

£3.80

£10.40

£10.40

£10.40

£12.48

£12.48

£12.48

0.7mm 6.08kg

34/1000 Box Profile Sheets Manufactured To Length

13/3 Corrugated Sheets Manufactured To Length

GRP Roof Lights/Translucent Sheets

GRP Roof Lights/Translucent Sheets

PVC Plastisol coated (Leathergrain finish) 

PVC Plastisol coated (Leathergrain finish)

Polyester Paint coated 

Polyester Paint coated

Galvanised Sheets 

Galvanised Sheets

PVC Plastisol coated (Leathergrain finish) 

PVC Plastisol coated (Leathergrain finish)

Polyester Paint coated 

Polyester Paint coated

Galvanised Sheets 

Galvanised Sheets

8oz GRP Roof Lights, grade SAB3.  
Stock sizes: 2500mm, 3000mm, 3500mm, 4000mm, 4500mm, 5000mm

8oz GRP Roof Lights, grade SAB3.  
Stock sizes: 2500mm, 3000mm, 3500mm, 4000mm, 4500mm, 5000mm

Price £/Ft  
Run Ex VAT

Price £/Ft  
Run Ex VAT

Price £/Ft  
Run Ex VAT

Price £/Ft  
Run Ex VAT

Thickness

Thickness

Thickness

Thickness

Price £/Metre Run 
Inc VAT

Price £/Metre Run 
Inc VAT

Price £/Metre Run 
Inc VAT

Price £/Metre Run 
Inc VAT

Price £/Ft  
Run Inc VAT

Price £/Ft  
Run Inc VAT

Price £/Ft  
Run Inc VAT

Price £/Ft  
Run Inc VAT

Weight Kg/ 
Metre Run

Weight Kg/ 
Metre Run

Weight Kg/ 
Metre Run

Weight Kg/ 
Metre Run

Price £/Metre Run 
Ex VAT

Price £/Metre Run 
Ex VAT

Price £/Metre Run 
Ex VAT

Price £/Metre Run 
Ex VAT

£4.50

£4.50

£5.39

£5.39

£14.75

£14.75

£17.70

£17.70

1.5mm

1.5mm

0.5mm 5.90kg

0.5mm 5.90kg

6.28kg

6.28kg

0.5mm 4.90kg

0.5mm 4.90kg

0.5mm 4.90kg

0.5mm 4.90kg

0.7mm 6.68kg

0.7mm 6.68kg

0.7mm 6kg

0.7mm 6kg

0.7mm 6.08kg

0.7mm 6.08kg
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Standing Seam 

Standing Seam

Standing Seam Sheets with Ribs, no lip

Standing Seam Sheets with Ribs and lip

Standing Seam Sheets without Ribs, no Lip

Standing Seam Sheets without Ribs and with lip

Price £/Ft  
Run Ex VAT

Thickness Price £/Metre Run 
Inc VAT

Price £/Ft  
Run Inc VAT

Weight Kg/ 
Metre Run

Price £/Metre Run 
Ex VAT

£4.21

£4.21

£5.26

£5.26

£13.80

£13.80

£17.25

£17.25

0.7mm 3.14kg

3.14kg0.7mm

£4.21

£4.21 £13.80

£5.26

£5.26 £17.25

£13.80 £17.250.7mm

0.7mm

3.14kg

3.14kg

Standing Seam Flashings Thickness Price / Each
Ex VAT

Price / Each
Inc VAT

Weight Kg/ 
Metre Run

Z Bar Flashing, 3m 0.7mm £9.56 £11.95 -

J-Rail Flashing, 3m 0.7mm £13.56 £16.95 -

Lean-To Top Plate, 3m 0.7mm £20.76 £25.95 -

Lean-To Bottom Plate, 3m 0.7mm £9.56 £11.95 -

Internal Corner Barge Flashing, 3m 0.7mm £20.76 £25.95 -

Mono Ridge Flashing, 3m 0.7mm £14.36 £17.95 -

Mono Ridge Flashing Backer Plate, 3m 0.7mm £11.97 £14.95 -

Eaves Flashing, 3m 0.7mm £23.96 £29.95 -

Drip Tray Flashing, 3m 0.7mm £17.96 £21.95 -

Corner Barge Flashing, 3m 0.7mm £23.96 £29.95 -

Verge Flashing, 3m 0.7mm £14.36 £17.95 -

Verge Flashing Backer Plate, 3m 0.7mm £11.96 £14.95 -

Z Bar Flashing (Notched), 3m 0.7mm £9.56 £11.95 -

Ridge Flashing, 3m 0.7mm £23.96 £29.95 -

Fibre Cement Sheets

Eurosix Big 6 Fibre Cement Flashings

Eurosix Big 6 Fibre Cement Sheets and Flashings

Thickness Price / Each
Inc VAT

Weight Kg/ 
Metre Run

Weight Kg/ 
Metre Run

Price / Each
Ex VAT

Eurosix Big 6 Fibre Cement Sheets, 1.82m

Eurosix Big 6 Fibre Cement Sheets, 2.44m

Eurosix Big 6 Fibre Cement Sheets, 3.05m

Roll Top Barge, 3050mm, 200mm x 200mm

Adjustable Inner/Outer Close Fitting Ridge, 1085mm, 350mm x 350mm

Plain Wing Barge, 3050mm 200mm x 200m

£17.32

£23.08

£28.86

£20.78

£27.70

£34.63

6.8mm

6.8mm £38.41 £46.09

6.8mm

6.8mm £29.00 £34.80

6.8mm

6.8mm £37.95 £45.54

29.81kg

14.1kg

39.75kg

11.6kg

49.70kg

14.1kg

Thickness Price / Each
Inc VAT

Price / Each
Ex VAT
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41/1000 Tile Form Profile Sheets Manufactured To Length

41/1000 Tile Form Profile

Insulated Panels

Flat Sheets

Price £/Ft  
Run Ex VAT

Thickness Price £/Metre Run 
Inc VAT

Price £/Ft  
Run Inc VAT

Weight Kg/ 
Metre Run

Price £/Metre Run 
Ex VAT

Prelaq Mica coated £5.71 £6.86 £18.75 £22.500.6mm 5.45kg

32/1000 Insulated Panels 

36/1000 Insulated Panels

Thickness

Thickness

Price / Each
Inc VAT

Price / Each
Inc VAT

Weight Kg/ 
Metre Run

Weight Kg/ 
Metre Run

Price / Each
Ex VAT

Price / Each
Ex VAT

32/1000 Insulated Panel PVC Goosewing Grey 2.5m

32/1000 Insulated Panel PVC Goosewing Grey 3m

32/1000 Insulated Panel PVC Goosewing Grey 3.5m

32/1000 Insulated Panel PVC Goosewing Grey 4m

32/1000 Insulated Panel PVC Goosewing Grey 5m

36/1000 Insulated Panel Polyester Painted Composite Grey 2.5m

36/1000 Insulated Panel Polyester Painted Composite Grey 3m

36/1000 Insulated Panel Polyester Painted Composite Grey 3.5m

36/1000 Insulated Panel Polyester Painted Composite Grey 4m

36/1000 Insulated Panel Polyester Painted Composite Grey 5m

£87.50

£62.50

£105.00

£75.00

£122.50

£87.50

£140.00

£100.00

£175.00

£125.00

£105.00

£75.00

£126.00

£90.00

£147.00

£105.00

£168.00

£120.00

£210.00

£150.00

40mm

40mm

40mm

40mm

40mm

40mm

40mm

40mm

40mm

40mm

24.75kg

24.75kg

29.70kg

29.7kg

34.65kg

34.65kg

39.60kg

39.60kg

49.50kg

49.50kg

Coated Sheets

3000mm x 1240mm (approx.) (9ft 10” x 4ft) PVC Plastisol coated 

3000mm x 1240mm (approx.) (9ft 10” x 4ft) Polyester Paint coated

3000mm x 1240mm (approx.) (9ft 10” x 4ft) Prelaq Mica coated

3000mm x 1240mm (approx.) (9ft 10” x 4ft) Galvanised

750mm x 615mm (approx.) (2ft 4” x 2ft) GreenCoat® Pural BT coated

3000mm x 615mm (approx.) (9ft 10” x 2ft) GreenCoat® Pural BT coated

Price / Each
Ex VAT

Price / Each
Inc VAT

£59.95

£49.95

16.35kg

18.24kg

£71.94

£59.94

Thickness

£59.95 20.04kg£71.940.7mm

0.6mm

0.7mm

0.7mm

£23.84 £29.80 - 0.7mm

£7.96 £9.95 -

Weight

£49.95 £59.940.7mm 18kg
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Lightweight Tarpaulin

Heavy Duty Tarpaulin

Standard Tarpaulin

Tarpaulin Accessories

1.2m x 1.8m 12mm Aluminium Eyelets

3.5m x 5.4m 12mm Aluminium Eyelets

5.4m x 7m 12mm Aluminium Eyelets

7m x 11m 12mm Aluminium Eyelets

9m x 14m 12mm Aluminium Eyelets

3m x 6m 12mm Aluminium Eyelets

4m x 5m 12mm Aluminium Eyelets

4m x 10m 12mm Aluminium Eyelets

8m x 8m 12mm Aluminium Eyelets

7m x 10m 12mm Aluminium Eyelets

4m x 6m 12mm Aluminium Eyelets

4m x 10m 12mm Aluminium Eyelets

8m x 10m 12mm Aluminium Eyelets

10m x 17m 12mm Aluminium Eyelets

Ball Bungees 20cm, pack of 10

Ball Bungees 20cm, pack of 30

Poly Rope, 30m

Poly Rope, 220m

Poly Rope, 500m

Price / Each
Ex VAT

Price / Each
Ex VAT

Price / Each
Ex VAT

Price / Each
Ex VAT

Price / Each
Inc VAT

Price / Each
Inc VAT

Price / Each
Inc VAT

Price / Each
Inc VAT

Weight

Weight

Weight

Weight

Colour

Colour

Colour

Colour

Thickness

Thickness

Thickness

Thickness

Green £1.87 £2.24 0.20kg

Black/Silver £22.49 £26.99 4.90kg

Green £19.99 £23.99 4.10kg

Black

Black

£4.16

£8.33

£4.99

£9.99

0.20kg

0.60kg

80gsm

270gsm

170gsm

-

-

Green £12.49 £14.99 3kg

Black/Silver £45.83 £54.99 10.80kg

Green £58.24 £69.89 13.60kg

Blue £12.49 £14.99 2.80kg

80gsm

270gsm

170gsm

6mm

Green £33.33 £39.99 10.00kg

Black/Silver £74.16 £88.99 19.00kg

80gsm

270gsm

Green £6.65 £7.99 1.50kg

Black/Silver £23.24 £27.89 5.40kg

Green £33.33 £39.99 6.80kg

Blue £4.16 £4.99 0.50kg

80gsm

270gsm

170gsm

6mm

Green £24.16 £28.99 6.20kg

Black/Silver £65.83 £78.99 7.30kg

Green £124.99 £149.99 30kg

Blue £29.16 £34.99 6kg

80gsm

270gsm

170gsm

6mm

Polyethylene Tarpaulin

1200mm x 800mm Fibre Cement Construction Backer Board

1200mm x 800mm Fibre Cement Construction Backer Board

1200mm x 800mm Fibre Cement Construction Backer Board

1200mm x 800mm Fibre Cement Construction Backer Board

2400mm x 1200mm Fibre Cement Construction Backer Board

2400mm x 1200mm Fibre Cement Construction Backer Board

2400mm x 1200mm Fibre Cement Construction Backer Board

2400mm x 1200mm Fibre Cement Construction Backer Board

Price / Each
Ex VAT

Price / Each
Inc VAT

£9.20

£17.60

£11.04

£21.12

Thickness

£5.00 £6.00

12mm

12mm £25.80 £30.96 59.73kg

18.94kg

18mm

18mm £49.00 £58.80 109.20kg

28.40kg

Weight

£7.20 £8.649mm

9mm £20.00 £24.00 41.20kg

14.80kg

6mm

6mm £13.60 £16.32 36.95kg

10kg

Fibre Cement Construction Backer Board
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Flashings

Custom-Made Flashings

Up to 200mm total girth, 3 folds

Up to 400mm total girth, 3 folds

Up to 600mm total girth, 3 folds

Up to 1200mm total girth, 3 folds

Drip Tray Flashings – 3m 

Price / Each
Ex VAT

Price / Each
Inc VAT

£21.95

£74.95

3.34kg

10.02kg

£26.34 3.34kg

6.68kg

£89.94 18kg

Thickness

£16.95

£29.95

£39.95

£20.34

£35.94

£47.94

0.7mm

0.7mm

0.7mm

0.7mm

0.7mm

Weight

Nordic Ridge Flashings Price / Each
Ex VAT

Price / Each
Inc VAT

£24.50

£15.95

£29.40 5.45kg

£19.14 6.08kg

130 degrees in PVC Plastisol, 195mm x 195mm 

130 degrees in Polyester Paint, 195mm x 195mm

130 degrees in Prelaq Mica, 195mm x 195mm

130 degrees in Galvanised, 195mm x 195mm

Thickness

0.6mm

0.7mm

Length

£15.95 £19.14 6kg0.7mm 3m

3m

£24.50 £29.40 6.68kg0.7mm 3m

3m

Weight

Available in PVC Plastisol, Polyester Paint, Prelaq Mica and Galvanised

Ridge Flashings From Stock

Abutment Flashing

130 degrees in Polyester Paint, 200mm x 200mm

130 degrees in PVC Plastisol, 200mm x 200mm

130 degrees in Prelaq Mica, 200mm x 200mm

130 degrees in Galvanised, 200mm x 200mm

130 degrees in Polyester Paint, 150mm x 150mm

130 degrees in PVC Plastisol, 150mm x 150mm

130 degrees in Prelaq Mica, 150mm x 150mm

130 degrees in Galvanised, 150mm x 150mm

110 degrees in Polyester Paint, 200mm x 200mm

110 degrees in PVC Plastisol, 200mm x 200mm

110 degrees in Prelaq Mica, 200mm x 200mm

110 degrees in Galvanised, 200mm x 200mm

Price / Each
Ex VAT

Price / Each
Ex VAT

Price / Each
Inc VAT

Price / Each
Inc VAT

£15.95

£15.95

£24.50

£24.50

£18.37

£12.46

£12.46

£24.50

£24.50

£15.95

£15.95

£18.37

£19.14

£19.14

6kg

6.00kg

£29.40

£29.40

4.08kg

5.5kg

£22.04 5.01kg

£14.95 4.50kg

£14.95 4.56kg

£29.40

£29.40

6.68kg

6.7kg

£19.14

£19.14

6.08kg

6.10kg

£22.04 4.08kg

Length

Length

Weight

Weight

Thickness

Thickness

3m

3m

0.7mm

0.7mm

3m

3m

3m

0.6mm

0.6mm

0.7mm

3m

3m

0.7mm

0.7mm

3m

3m

0.7mm

0.7mm

3m

3m

3m

0.7mm

0.7mm

0.6mm
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Barge / Corner Flashings From Stock

90 degrees in Polyester Paint, 200mm x 200mm

90 degrees in PVC Plastisol, 200mm x 200mm

90 degrees in Prelaq Mica, 200mm x 200mm

90 degrees in Galvanised, 200mm x 200mm

90 degrees in Polyester Paint, 150mm x 150mm

90 degrees in PVC Plastisol, 150mm x 150mm

90 degrees in Prelaq Mica, 150mm x 150mm

90 degrees in Galvanised, 150mm x 150mm

Price / Each
Ex VAT

Price / Each
Inc VAT

£15.95

£24.50

£18.37

£12.46

£12.46

£24.50

£15.95

£18.37

6kg£19.14

5.45kg£29.40

5.01kg£22.04

4.50kg£14.95

4.56kg£14.95

6.68kg£29.40

6.08kg£19.14

5.50kg£22.04

WeightLengthThickness

3m0.7mm

3m

3m

0.6mm

0.7mm

3m

3m

0.7mm

0.7mm

3m0.7mm

3m

3m

0.7mm

0.6mm

Profiles

34/1000 Under Profile (small flute/eaves fillers)

34/1000 Profile Pairs (1 over profile, 1 under profile)

32/1000 Under Profile (small flute/eaves fillers)

32/1000 Profile Pairs (1 over profile, 1 under profile)

13/3 Corrugated Profile Foam Filler Blocks (over or under profile)

41/1000 Tile Form Profile Pairs (1 over profile, 1 under profile)

Price 
Ex VAT

£1.20

£1.20

£1.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£1.44

£1.44

£1.44

£2.64

£2.64

£2.64

Sold As 

Each

Each

Each

Pair

Pair

Pair

Foam Fillers

Flashings

Price / Each
Inc VAT

Sheet To Wood Purlins

TF32mm (Pack of 100)

TF45mm (Pack of 100)

TF65mm (Pack of 100)

TF80mm (Pack of 100)

TF105mm (Pack of 100)

Price / Each
Ex VAT

Price / Each
Inc VAT

£10.00

£18.00

£23.00

£12.00

£20.00

£12.00

£21.60

£27.60

£14.40

£24.00

Length

32mm

65mm

105mm

45mm

80mm

TEK Type Self-Drilling Screws And Accessories
8mm hexagonal head with 19mm bonded sealing washer

TF125mm (Pack of 100)

TF150mm (Pack of 100)

TF175mm (Pack of 100)

TF65mm with BAZ washer for 
fixing Corrugated Sheets to 
wood (Pack of 100)

TF130mm with BAZ washer 
for fixing Corrugated Sheets to 
wood (Pack of 100)

£27.00

£59.00

£45.00

£19.00

£38.00

£32.40

£70.80

£54.00

£22.80

£45.60

125mm

175mm

150mm

65mm

130mm
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TEK Type Self-Drilling Screws And Accessories

Purlins

Timber Purlins

8mm hexagonal head with 19mm bonded sealing washer

Sheet To Heavy Steel Purlins

Price / Each
Inc VAT

Price / Each

Sheet to Light Steel Purlins

Accessories

Sealants

Price / Each
Ex VAT

Price / Each
Ex VAT

Price / Each
Ex VAT

£14.96Price / Each £17.95

£14.00

£10.00

£5.95

£9.95

£39.50

£10.00

£27.00

£17.00

£6.00

£34.00

£21.00

£26.00

£51.00

£21.50

£14.00

£3.96

£6.95

£59.00

£3.00

£32.00

£18.00

£9.95

£70.50

£10.50

£84.60

£12.60

£16.80

£12.00

£7.14

£11.94

£47.40

£12.00

£32.40

£20.40

£7.20

£40.80

£25.20

£31.20

£61.20

£25.80

£16.80

£4.75

£8.34

£70.80

£3.60

£38.40

£21.60

£11.94

Length

Length

38mm

25mm

150mm

22mm

75mm

75mm

125mm

115mm

135mm

175mm

55mm

57mm

185mm

105mm

85mm

HS38mm (Pack of 100)

HS55mm (Pack of 100)

HS75mm (Pack of 100)

HS105mm (Pack of 100)

HS125mm (Pack of 100)

HS150mm (Pack of 100)

HS185mm (Pack of 100)

ST22mm Stitching Screws 
(Sheet to Sheet)  

LS25mm (Pack of 100)

LS57mm (Pack of 100)

LS75mm (Pack of 100)

LS85mm (Pack of 100)

LS115mm (Pack of 100)

LS135mm (Pack of 100)

LS175mm (Pack of 100)

Cut Level 5 Safety Gloves

Universal Sealant Gun 300ml

TEK Screw Socket 8mm Driver Tool

Aviation Tin Snips Straight Cut

Breathable Roofing Membrane by Cromar. 50m x 1m,

Retractable Tape Measure 8m

Soudafoam Hand-Held Expanding Foam Gap Filler 750ml

Silicone Elastic Low Modulus Sealant, 310ml cartridge, clear

Mastic Sealant Strip, 9mm x 1.5mm, 30m reels

TEK Screw Colour Caps (Pack of 100)

Price / Each
Inc VAT

Price / Each
Inc VAT

Galvanised (Z39) Structural Grade Steel Z Purlins Made To Length (No Punching) Price £/Ft  
Run Ex VATThickness Price £/Metre  

Run Inc VAT
Price £/Ft  

Run Inc VAT
Weight Kg/ 
Metre Run

Price £/Metre  
Run Ex VAT

£2.73

£6.00 £7.20

£10.40 £12.48

each Ex VAT each Inc VAT

each Ex VAT each Inc VAT 1.30kg

£3.27 £8.95 £10.741.8mm

0.5mm £2.61

8ft/2.438m0.5mm or 0.7mm £10.00 £12.00

8ft/2.438m0.5mm or 0.7mm £10.00 £12.00

£3.13

8ft/2.438m0.5mm or 0.7mm

£8.55

£10.00

£10.26

£12.00

4.76kg

-

-

-

1.8mm 2.36kg

-

4.25kg175mm Z Purlins, 1.5m to 9m lengths

Sleeves to suit 175mm Purlins, 550mm lengths

Boltable Cleats to suit 175mm Purlins

Timber Purlins
Price 

Ex VAT
Price 

Inc VAT

£12.04

£10.54

£18.08

£15.82

£14.45 14.94kg

£12.65

£21.70 17.07kg

£18.98

Length Weight

4.2m

4.2m 9.96kg

4.8m

4.8m 11.38kg

Sawn Green Treated Timber Support 47mm x 150mm

Sawn Green Treated Timber Support 47mm x 150mm

Sawn Green Treated Timber Support 47mm x 100mm

Sawn Green Treated Timber Support 47mm x 100mm

Sheets From Stock        Available with Ring & Collect on 01837 659901

Sheets From Stock                     Available with Ring & Collect on 01837 659901

Price £/Ft  
Run Ex VATThickness

LengthThickness

Price £/Metre  
Run Inc VAT

Price Inc VAT

Stock Sheets
Price £/Ft  

Run Inc VAT
Weight Kg/ 
Metre Run

Weight

Price £/Metre  
Run Ex VAT

Price Ex VAT

32/1000 Box Profile Polyester Paint, stock sizes: 2m, 2.5m, 3m, 3.5m, 4m, 4.5m, 5m 
Available in Light Grey, Juniper Green or Slate Blue

32/1000 Box Profile, Set Length 8ft/2.438m
Mixed colours/thicknesses/finishes

34/1000 Box Profile, Set Length 8ft/2.438m
Mixed colours/thicknesses/finishes

13/3 Corrugated, Set Length 8ft/2.438m 
Mixed colours/thicknesses/finishes

Please note, only sheets up to 3m are available off the shelf in Okehampton.


